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NKLBS 

* Silent drive actuator

* Wireless remote

* Head & foot adjustment

* Zero G

* One touch flat

* Anti-Snore

* Two Programmable Presets

* Convenient Assembly To Women
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NKLBS 

Base Dimension(mm) 

Package Dimension(mm) 

Net Weight(kg) 

Gross Weight(kg) 

Load Quantity(40 HQ) 

K 

2025x1920 

1965x375x190 

56 

60 

263 

Q 

2025x1520 

1965x375x190 

55 

58 

317 

TXL 

2025x955 

1965x375x145 

55 

47 

392 
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